
ASEF
Installation



Installation 2

1

2

4 x 10 mm

4 x 10 mm

B
A

1 x MF 250
Artnr: 124018

1 x ASE Nipple
Artnr: 124089

6 x Screw 4.2x14 
Artnr: 110260

4 x Rivet 4.0x10
Artnr: 101200

4* x Washer
Artnr: 138520

4* x Screw M10
Artnr: 9900471

4* x Locking nut 
Artnr: 1001081 x ASEF Bracket

Artnr: (LG 270) 124086 / (LG 90) 124018 / (LG 0) 124088

1 x ASE Nipple
Artnr: 124089

* LG 0: 2 x

FUMEX ASEF



Installation3

3

4

A

B

C

Ø 4 x 4 mm

PH2

A

B

1 x MF 250
Artnr: 124018

1 x ASEF Bracket
Artnr: 	(LG 270) 124086
	 (LG 90) 124018
	 (LG 0) 124088

3 x Screw 4.2x14 
Artnr: 110260

4 x Rivet 4.0x10
Artnr: 101200

FUMEX ASEF



Installation 4

PH2

A

B

ASEF LG 270

5

6

3 x Screw 4.2x14 
Artnr: 110260

4 x Screw M10
Artnr: 9900471

4 x Washer
Artnr: 138520

4 x Locking nut 
Artnr: 100108

FUMEX ASEF



Installation5

PH2

A

B

ASEF LG 90

5

6

3 x Screw 4.2x14 
Artnr: 110260

4 x Screw M10
Artnr: 9900471

4 x Washer
Artnr: 138520

4 x Locking nut 
Artnr: 100108

FUMEX ASEF



Installation 6

PH2

A

B

10 mm

ASEF LG 0

6

3 x Screw 4.2x14 
Artnr: 110260

5

FUMEX ASEF



Installation7

7

2 x Screw M10
Artnr: 9900471

2 x Washer
Artnr: 138520

2 x Locking nut 
Artnr: 100108

Ø 11 mm x 2

8

FUMEX ASEF



G:a Burträskvägen 48, 931 92 Skellefeå, SWEDEN · +46 (0)910-361 80 · info@fumex.se · www.fumex.com

EXTRACTION ARMS · VEHICLE EXHAUST EXTRACTION · FANS · FILTERS · CURTAINS · CONTROLS


